
Cred CmpCourse Title MarkSubject Abs 1

Yr: Grade:YRTerm: 092013Douglas High School

0.500English 1 DENG

0.500English 1 DENGGC

0.000Algebra 1A FMTH

0.0009th Science FSCI

0.0009th Grade Science FSCI

0.500Math Lab CELE

0.500Home Profit CELE

0.500Woods BELE

0.500Woods BARTS

0.500Metals BARTS

0.500Metals BELE

GPA:Cred Cmp: 1.7004.000

Yr: Grade:S1Term: 092013Douglas High School

0.000Career Technology F

GPA:Cred Cmp: 0.0000.000

Yr: Grade:S2Term: 092013Douglas High School

0.000Algebra 1A FMTH

0.500PE/Wellness/S2 APE

GPA:Cred Cmp: 2.0000.500

Yr: Grade:S1Term: 102014Douglas High School

0.000English 2 (S1) 10FENG

0.000Algebra 1 (S1) 9FMTH

0.500Integrated Science (S1) 13CSCI

0.000Global Studies (S1) 11F

0.000Personal Health (S1) 12FHEA

0.500Woods II (S1) 11BELE

0.500Resource Skills (S1) 12BELE

GPA:Cred Cmp: 1.1421.500

Yr: Grade:S2Term: 102014Douglas High School

0.000English 2 (S2) 12FENG

0.000Algebra 1 (S2) 11FMTH

0.500Integrated Science (S2) 20DSCI

0.000Global Studies (S2) 12F

0.000Community Health (S2) 11FHEA

Continued on next column...

0.500Resource Skills (S2) 7DELE

GPA:Cred Cmp: 0.5711.500

2.000Mathematics 0.000 2.000

3.000English 1.000 2.000

1.000Health 0.000 1.000

1.000Applied/Fine Arts 1.000

1.000Physical Education 0.500 0.500

12.000Electives 4.000 8.000

2.000Social Studies 0.000 2.000

24.000 7.500 TOTALS 0.000 16.500

Essential Skills Reading Not Passed

Essential Skills Writing Not Taken

Cred CmpCourse Title MarkSubject Abs 1

Yr: Grade:S2Term: 102014Douglas High School

0.500Woods II (S2) 8CELE

Days AbsencesDays MembershipSchool Year

Attendance

201482014-2015

NeedWIPCompSubject Area Req'd

Graduation Requirements  -  Credit Summary

2.000Science 1.000 1.000

Graduation Requirements - Test History

ResultTest Name Method

Essential Skills Math Not Passed

Service Learning
0.00Hours

Transcript not official unless signed.
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09/07/2015
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GenderGrade

116552

Perm ID

Home Address

Student Name

101 Ronald
Winston, OR 97496

541-430-457804/06/1998

Date Of Birth Phone

M

Dawson, Matthew J.

Modified High School Diploma

Graduation Date

Diploma Type

Douglas High School

Winston Dillard School District
Douglas High School

www.wdsd.org

HS Transcript

541-679-7284

Fax

541-679-3001

Phone

School Address

1381 NW Douglas
Winston, OR 97496

September 07, 2015

13.500

Weighted GPA

GPA/Rank Summary
1.222

Credits Attempted Earned 7.500

Class of 2017
Enter Date

08/31/2015

NOTES

Class Rank Graduation DateLeave Date


